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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003711
E24003712
E24003713
E24003714

E24003715
E24003716

E24003717
E24003718
E24003719

E24003720

Reported

11:20:53 11/08/24
11:29:28 11/08/24

14:23:28 11/08/24

16:50:04 11/08/24

17:26:03 11/08/24
20:11:35 11/08/24

21:51:58 11/08/24

23:18:15 11/08/24

23:55:08 11/08/24

00:37:34 11/09/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address
EMS TRANSFER CRH, OOC
EMS AMBUL 7880 N OLD US HWY 421,

RQST GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 638 W PARK RD LOT 22,

RQST GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 638 W PARK RD LOT 22,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER METHODIST, OOC

EMS AMBUL 1014 N PARK ST, GREENSBURG
RQST

EMS CHEST 408 E WASHINGTON ST, ST PAUL
PAIN

EMS 601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG
UNCONSCIOUS

EMS AMBUL 348 SW SHOSHONE TRL,

RQST GREENSBURG

CRASHTYPE 2386 S 421, GREENSBURG
UNK

Loctn

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26992/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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